PARCEL
NUMBER

07-34%=305-001

ADDRESS
OF
PROPERTY

LEGAL DESCRIPTION
47.36 FT
8740 OAKWOOD PLACE ALL

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

WALLACE FLORENCE S

12-21-66 FURAY GERALD R

10-20-67

1-19-78

6-29-79
4-29-86

5-6-86
2-6-95
9-21-99
10-5-99
9-7-04
4-1-05

GAVIN, WILLIE CHARLES JR
STEPHENS ANNA L
WOODS ALVIN EUGENE (ANNA L STEPHENS I E)

WOODS NINA J & MICHAEL L (ANNA L STEPHENS L E)

STEPHENS ANNA L

JACKSON, KENNARD LESLIE (ANNA L. STEPHENS - L.E.)
JACKSON BETH ANN (ANNA L STEPHENS L. EST)
JACKSON BETH ANN

HARRIS CORRIE L & DEANNA LEE

UPSHAW JAMES RAYMOND

C.F.19.00
NO C.F

NO C.F.

C.F. 18,40

C.F: 22.00
NO S.P.
NO S.P.
SP NO FEE
SP 8,600




